TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-09-18 15:00.

-
Il
o B

WTOREK
Gr.A6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(81) KISIELEWICZ marcin
1 1:42.987 +3.112 15:05:17.607
2 1:40.980 +1.105 15:06:58.587
3 1:40.427 +0.552 15:08:39.014
4 1:39.875 - 15:10:18.889
5 1:44.059 +4.184 15:12:02.948
6 1:44.279 +4.404 15:13:47.227
7 1:42.075 +2.200 15:15:29.302
8 1:40.824 +0.949 15:17:10.126
p9 2:10.390 +30.515 15:19:20.516
(5) STAWICKI Konrad
1 1:41.740 +1.837 15:04:36.053
2 1:40.941 +1.038 15:06:16.994
3 1:40.770 +0.867 15:07:57.764
4 1:41.370 +1.467 15:09:39.134
5 1:41.912 +2.009 15:11:21.046
6 1:40.664 +0.761 15:13:01.710
7 1:40.876 +0.973 15:14:42.586
8 1:39.903 - 15:16:22.489
9 1:40.806 +0.903 15:18:03.295
p10 2:02.940 +23.037 15:20:06.235
(8) TURNBULL Stephen
1 1:43.758 +1.825 15:06:49.287
2 1:41.933 - 15:08:31.220
3 1:43.791 +1.858 15:10:15.011
4 1:42.309 +0.376 15:11:57.320
5 1:42.210 +0.277 15:13:39.530
p6 2:08.669 +26.736 15:15:48.199
(117) KUBACKI Maciej
1 1:43.776 +1.694 15:06:53.579
2 1:43.007 +0.925 15:08:36.586
3 1:42.082 - 15:10:18.668
4 1:44.086 +2.004 15:12:02.754
5 1:44.328 +2.246 15:13:47.082
6 1:43.501 +1.419 15:15:30.583
7 1:42.206 +0.124 15:17:12.789
p8 1:55.653 +13.571 15:19:08.442
(94) SZCZEREK Marcin
1 1:42.438 - 15:08:32.996
2 1:44.094 +1.656 15:10:17.090
3 1:45.339 +2.901 15:12:02.429
4 1:47.978 +5.540 15:13:50.407
p5 2:35.239 +52.801 15:16:25.646
(91) PURTAK Marcin
1 1:44.168 +1.486 15:05:25.982
2 1:44.596 +1.914 15:07:10.578
3 1:43.393 +0.711 15:08:53.971
4 1:44.640 +1.958 15:10:38.611
5 1:42.682 - 15:12:21.293
6 1:43.719 +1.037 15:14:05.012
7 1:43.654 +0.972 15:15:48.666
8 1:46.505 +3.823 15:17:35.171
p9 1:51.924 +9.242 15:19:27.095
(92) KALUZKA Piotr
1 1:50.096 +4.017 15:06:16.897
2 1:47.512 +1.433 15:08:04.409
3 1:46.156 +0.077 15:09:50.565
4 1:47.446 +1.367 15:11:38.011
5 1:47.255 +1.176 15:13:25.266

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 1:46.079 - 15:15:11.345
7 1:48.422 +2.343 15:16:59.767
8 1:46.206 +0.127 15:18:45.973
P9 2:00.813 +14.734 15:20:46.786
(22) IDZIK Albert
1 1:47.485 +1.209 15:06:15.269
2 1:46.731 +0.455 15:08:02.000
3 1:46.276 - 15:09:48.276
4 1:47.014 +0.738 15:11:35.290
5 1:46.362 +0.086 15:13:21.652
6 1:46.292 +0.016 15:15:07.944
p7 1:59.007 +12.731 15:17:06.951
(9) WALASEK Jakub
1 1:46.886 +0.237 15:08:27.618
2 1:47.436 +0.787 15:10:15.054
3 1:47.404 +0.755 15:12:02.458
4 2:11.806 +25.157 15:14:14.264
5 1:47.869 +1.220 15:16:02.133
6 1:46.649 - 15:17:48.782
p7 2:21.984 +35.335 15:20:10.766
(95) BURAKIEWICZ tukasz
1 1:49.471 +1.695 15:05:16.086
2 1:48.225 +0.449 15:07:04.311
3 1:47.776 - 15:08:52.087
p4 1:53.868 +6.092 15:10:45.955
5 3:57.461 +2:09.685 15:14:43.416
6 1:48.630 +0.854 15:16:32.046
7 1:48.283 +0.507 15:18:20.329
p8 2:04.072 +16.296 15:20:24.401
(90) BARANSKI Kamil
1 1:53.110 +4.799 15:06:32.332
2 1:52.279 +3.968 15:08:24.611
3 1:50.179 +1.868 15:10:14.790
4 1:51.475 +3.164 15:12:06.265
5 1:50.189 +1.878 15:13:56.454
6 1:50.216 +1.905 15:15:46.670
7 1:48.311 - 15:17:34.981
p8 1:56.790 +8.479 15:19:31.771
(93) tUKASZYK Andrzej
1 1:48.842 +0.341 15:06:07.066
2 1:48.501 - 15:07:55.567
3 1:48.717 +0.216 15:09:44.284
p4 2:23.133 +34.632 15:12:07.417
(18) DUDKIEWICZ Konrad
1 1:49.492 +0.697 15:04:51.068
2 1:49.412 +0.617 15:06:40.480
3 1:48.795 - 15:08:29.275
4 1:48.806 +0.011 15:10:18.081
5 1:49.493 +0.698 15:12:07.574
6 1:49.483 +0.688 15:13:57.057
7 1:51.044 +2.249 15:15:48.101
8 1:49.205 +0.410 15:17:37.306
o] 1:56.073 +7.278 15:19:33.379
(23) KAWULOK Andrzej
1 1:52.004 +2.989 15:05:00.652
2 1:51.053 +2.038 15:06:51.705
3 1:50.301 +1.286 15:08:42.006
4 1:49.839 +0.824 15:10:31.845
5 1:49.472 +0.457 15:12:21.317

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
6 1:49.138 +0.123 15:14:10.455
7 1:49.015 - 15:15:59.470
8 1:49.741 +0.726 15:17:49.211

p9 2:22,035 +33.020 15:20:11.246

(1) JURCZYK Radostaw

1 \ 1:50.206 - 15:08:51.509
2 1:51.108 +0.902 15:10:42.617
3 1:50.698 +0.492 15:12:33.315

p4 2:01.894 +11.688 15:14:35.209

Wydrukowano: 2012-09-18 15:21:12
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